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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

1290200010120 0171154ACCG 07/31/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068560 231.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 231.1101 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068560 231.11 0.00231.11

P960930010064 0171172AG-PRO, LLC 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068561 148.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 148.5602 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068561 148.56 0.00148.56

55011854870008711 0171143AIRGAS USA, LLC 07/31/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068562 370.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 370.3201 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068562 370.32 0.00370.32

56701675290009922 0171159ARAMARK 08/02/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068563 688.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 688.9802 08/22/23

56701699770009922 0171160ARAMARK 08/09/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068563 535.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 535.7802 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068563 1,224.76 0.001,224.76

40190008557 0171268ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068564 2,229.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522250 Sheriff Software Fees 2,229.7302 08/22/23

40200008557 0171290ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068564 3,040.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 3,040.5402 08/24/23

Total Check Number...068564 5,270.27 0.005,270.27

SEPTEMBER 20230011373 0171283ASSURED BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS 09/01/23 08/24/23 03 08/24/23P 10-068565 65,640.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 35.0003 08/23/23
100-700-07410-00051-512100 Planning/zoning Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0003 08/23/23
100-600-06200-00051-512100 Senior Center Insurance- Co Portion 1,480.0003 08/23/23
100-600-06100-00051-512100 Recreation Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0003 08/23/23
100-400-04200-00051-512100 Roads And Bridges Insurance- Co Portion 12,450.0003 08/23/23
100-300-03900-00051-512100 Animal Control Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0003 08/23/23
100-300-03550-00051-512100 Fire Rescue Insurance- Co Portion 5,605.0003 08/23/23
100-300-03326-00051-512100 Jail Insurance- Co Portion 7,945.0003 08/23/23
100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 17,210.0003 08/23/23
100-200-02450-00051-512100 Probate Court Insurance- Co Portion 1,060.0003 08/23/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 530.0003 08/23/23
100-200-02200-00051-512100 District Attorney Insurance- Co Portion 530.0003 08/23/23
100-200-02150-00051-512100 Superior Court Insurance- Co Portion 2,430.0003 08/23/23
100-100-01550-00051-512100 Tax Assessor Insurance- Co Portion 2,640.0003 08/23/23
100-100-01545-00051-512100 Tax Commissioner Insurance- Co Portion 2,540.0003 08/23/23
100-100-01540-00051-512100 Human Resources Insurance- Co Portion 950.0003 08/23/23
100-100-01510-00051-512100 Financial Administration Insurance- Co Portion 2,535.0003 08/23/23
100-100-01300-00051-512100 Executive Insurance- Co Portion 2,005.0003 08/23/23



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 925.0003 08/23/23

Total Check Number...068565 65,640.00 0.0065,640.00

770 U05-2477 754 0629DUE 9.7.230009918 0171285AT&T 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068566 2,506.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 77.3202 08/23/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -77.3202 08/23/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 120.0002 08/23/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 148.7002 08/23/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 102.1402 08/23/23
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 133.1902 08/23/23
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 160.1202 08/23/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 52.2102 08/23/23
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 103.8502 08/23/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 77.8502 08/23/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 104.0102 08/23/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 102.6402 08/23/23
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 104.3902 08/23/23
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 77.3202 08/23/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 132.4602 08/23/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 364.1202 08/23/23
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 110.0002 08/23/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 48.8402 08/23/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 330.0202 08/23/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 234.6302 08/23/23

Total Check Number...068566 2,506.49 0.002,506.49

3554350009560 0171166BATTERY WAREHOUSE 08/02/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068567 100.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 100.6702 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068567 100.67 0.00100.67

INV19266720000814 0171150BOB BARKER COMPANY 07/31/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068568 206.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 206.3501 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068568 206.35 0.00206.35

1900720001123 0171276CARL VINSON INSTITUTE OF GOVMT 08/22/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068569 3,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 3,500.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068569 3,500.00 0.003,500.00

099400010528 0171270CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 08/04/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068570 3,153.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,153.9002 08/22/23

099420010528 0171274CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 08/11/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068570 3,057.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,057.3602 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068570 6,211.26 0.006,211.26

579740001820 0171210COVINGTON FORD, INC. 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068571 67.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 67.9702 08/22/23
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Total Check Number...068571 67.97 0.0067.97

106903890640008814 0171253DELL MARKETING  LP 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068572 1,193.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00053-531720 Planning/zoning Computer Supplies 1,193.7402 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068572 1,193.74 0.001,193.74

23-1270004700 0171248DENNI K. MACK 08/14/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068573 190.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 190.0802 08/22/23

23-1260004700 0171249DENNI K. MACK 08/11/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068573 1,128.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,128.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068573 1,318.08 0.001,318.08

AUGUST 20230009495 0171228FOLDS, TARGIE 08/22/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068574 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3302 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068574 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

0252295640002187 0171153GALLS, LLC 07/31/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068575 191.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 191.6401 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068575 191.64 0.00191.64

777550008876 0171273GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 08/04/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068576 810.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 810.3202 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068576 810.32 0.00810.32

REFUND0010809 0171234HAMILTON HANNAH 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068577 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068577 85.00 0.0085.00

CT157716-010003000 0171171HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068578 994.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 994.5602 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068578 994.56 0.00994.56

CONFIRMATION 880814870011562 0171242HOME2SUITES 08/15/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068579 537.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 537.0002 08/22/23

CONFIRMATION # 815224470011562 0171243HOME2SUITES 08/15/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068579 537.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 537.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068579 1,074.00 0.001,074.00

GA GERONTOLOGY SOCIETY REIM0011538 0171277JACOBS, BRENDA 08/21/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068580 347.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523500 Senior Center Travel & Emp Reimbursement 347.9802 08/22/23
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Total Check Number...068580 347.98 0.00347.98

AUGUST 20230008345 0171219JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 08/22/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068581 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3302 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068581 708.33 0.00708.33

43360003700 0171203JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/22/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068582 86.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 86.4002 08/22/23

53040003700 0171251JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068582 24.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 24.9802 08/22/23

51650003700 0171267JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068582 10.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 10.4802 08/22/23

54410003700 0171291JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/12/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068582 17.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 17.3702 08/24/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -17.3702 08/24/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 17.3702 08/24/23

Total Check Number...068582 139.23 0.00139.23

FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURE DEPOSIT0003799 0171280JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068583 3,506.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01210-00012-011020 Current Liabilities Misc 3,506.3702 08/23/23

Total Check Number...068583 3,506.37 0.003,506.37

571520003800 0171176JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068584 125.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 125.0002 08/22/23

571380003800 0171177JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068584 15.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 15.0002 08/22/23

571560003800 0171178JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068584 70.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 70.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068584 210.00 0.00210.00

TAG & TITLE FORD VIN 1FTFX1E53PKE903970008870 0171289JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 08/24/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068585 21.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523600 Planning/zoning Dues & Fees 21.0002 08/24/23

Total Check Number...068585 21.00 0.0021.00

252-00 DUE 8.21.230003885 0171288JASPER COUNTY WATER 08/04/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068586 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2202 08/24/23

Total Check Number...068586 37.22 0.0037.22

600039370003900 0171196JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 08/05/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068587 32.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 32.7802 08/22/23
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Total Check Number...068587 32.78 0.0032.78

JASP-CLED072123- DOS 7.21.230003900 0171151JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 08/04/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23PS 10-068588 530.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 530.0101 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068588 530.01 0.00530.01

4121170010125 0171156JOHN THE GLASS GUY 07/14/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068589 325.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 325.0001 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068589 325.00 0.00325.00

NACO- AUSTIN TX REIM0011238 0171146JONES, SHEILA 07/25/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068590 559.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 559.8301 08/22/23

JACKSON GA MTG0011238 0171244JONES, SHEILA 08/01/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068590 52.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 52.5102 08/22/23

ACCG SOUTHERN REIM0011238 0171245JONES, SHEILA 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068590 319.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 319.9002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068590 932.24 0.00932.24

INV-KT-0120790010283 0171205KOFILE, INC. 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068591 933.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 933.1002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068591 933.10 0.00933.10

5340170004698 0171164MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068592 1,384.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 1,384.0002 08/22/23

5338260004698 0171167MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 08/03/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068592 1,046.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 1,046.7202 08/22/23

5336130004698 0171168MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 08/03/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068592 79.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 79.5902 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068592 2,510.31 0.002,510.31

924540008571 0171170MID GA CLEANING 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068593 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 305.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068593 305.00 0.00305.00

442130010176 0171152MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 07/13/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068594 368.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 368.0001 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068594 368.00 0.00368.00
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4445140004898 0171179MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/05/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 38.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 38.4802 08/22/23

4447920004898 0171180MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 13.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 13.3802 08/22/23

4447530004898 0171181MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 6.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.9802 08/22/23

4446970004898 0171182MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/09/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 290.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 290.6802 08/22/23

4447590004898 0171183MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 548.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 548.8902 08/22/23

4447780004898 0171184MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 84.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 84.3502 08/22/23

4448660004898 0171186MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/11/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 149.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 149.7402 08/22/23

4448310004898 0171187MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/11/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 56.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.1602 08/22/23

4443670004898 0171188MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/03/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 99.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 99.1602 08/22/23

4443680004898 0171189MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/03/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 6.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.6002 08/22/23

4443800004898 0171190MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/03/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 61.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 61.6102 08/22/23

4443030004898 0171191MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/02/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068595 56.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.1602 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068595 1,412.19 0.001,412.19

023060010031 0171173MORRIS LAW LLC. 08/14/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068596 1,200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,200.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068596 1,200.00 0.001,200.00

9056480520008411 0171165NORTHERN SAFETY CO. 08/08/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068597 576.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 576.0002 08/22/23

9056397420008411 0171169NORTHERN SAFETY CO. 08/03/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068597 89.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 89.2002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068597 665.20 0.00665.20
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8.16.23 - 8.17.230011449 0171247NOTESTONE, CATHY 08/21/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068598 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521000 Financial Administration Contracted Services 200.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068598 200.00 0.00200.00

63190010589 0171275PHILLIPS RADAR 08/11/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068599 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 250.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068599 250.00 0.00250.00

600039380006044 0171271PRIMARY CARE CENTER 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068600 2,277.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,277.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068600 2,277.00 0.002,277.00

274420010628 0171262PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068601 115.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 115.2102 08/22/23

274190010628 0171263PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 08/04/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068601 101.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 101.0002 08/22/23

273750010628 0171264PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 08/01/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068601 305.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 305.9702 08/22/23

273690010628 0171265PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 08/01/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068601 141.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 141.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068601 663.18 0.00663.18

7900 0440 8099 2146 DUE 9.6.230010728 0171255QUADIENT FINANCE USA 08/09/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068602 1,153.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 1,153.9902 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068602 1,153.99 0.001,153.99

1075133500003086 0171193RICOH USA, INC 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068603 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8602 08/22/23

1075233930003086 0171194RICOH USA, INC 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068603 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9302 08/22/23

1075233910003086 0171211RICOH USA, INC 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068603 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7202 08/22/23

1075133480003086 0171213RICOH USA, INC 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068603 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8702 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068603 436.38 0.00436.38

50678188380009605 0171195RICOH USA, INC 08/01/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068604 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068604 20.90 0.0020.90
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GLGPA RETREAT0006191 0171246ROBINSON, SHARON 08/11/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068605 313.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 313.0802 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068605 313.08 0.00313.08

I0019970010712 0171292SCHNEIDER GEOSPATIAL 07/01/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068606 6,492.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522250 Planning/zoning Software Fees 6,492.0001 08/24/23

Total Check Number...068606 6,492.00 0.006,492.00

DISTRICT 4 SECURITY0011563 0171284SHANNON,PAULA 08/21/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068607 70.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521200 Sheriff Professional Services 70.0002 08/23/23

Total Check Number...068607 70.00 0.0070.00

SEPTEMBER 20230009860 0171282SOUTHERN BENEFIT CONSULTANTS 09/01/23 08/24/23 03 08/24/23P 10-068608 2,153.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 345.9503 08/23/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 608.8503 08/23/23
100-100-01401-00051-512100 Registrar Insurance- Co Portion 883.2803 08/23/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 315.4003 08/23/23

Total Check Number...068608 2,153.48 0.002,153.48

4377350009416 0171145SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 07/18/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068609 200.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 200.6601 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068609 200.66 0.00200.66

279830011393 0171212THE BUS CENTER ATLANTA LLC 08/11/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068610 119.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 119.6502 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068610 119.65 0.00119.65

SHERIFF STATEMENT 8.10.230005120 0171272THE MONTICELLO NEWS 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068611 325.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031110 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F225  Drug Fund 76.5002 08/22/23
225-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -76.5002 08/22/23
225-058-53170-00052-529990 General Expenses General Expenses 76.5002 08/22/23
100-300-03300-00052-523300 Sheriff Advertising 248.9002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068611 325.40 0.00325.40

4422330008702 0171236TOWN N COUNTRY 08/16/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068612 95.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 95.6402 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068612 95.64 0.0095.64

JASP-RSIM0705230011073 0171256UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 08/04/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068613 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2102 08/22/23

JASP-CCAP0716230011073 0171258UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 08/04/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068613 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2102 08/22/23
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JASP-RBEA0712230011073 0171259UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 08/04/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068613 217.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 217.9502 08/22/23

JASP-RBEA071223 DOS 7.12.230011073 0171261UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 08/22/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068613 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2102 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068613 470.58 0.00470.58

154637770009016 0171161VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/14/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068614 1,916.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,916.1402 08/22/23

154585470009016 0171162VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/09/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068614 10,098.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 10,098.1802 08/22/23

154537220009016 0171163VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/07/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068614 9,403.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 9,403.3202 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068614 21,417.64 0.0021,417.64

0743320-IN0008326 0171174WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 08/11/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068615 1,031.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,031.0902 08/22/23

673675A-IN0008326 0171175WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 08/10/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068615 27,938.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 27,938.1902 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068615 28,969.28 0.0028,969.28

0069001-4122-40011290 0171157WASTE MANAGEMENT 07/17/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068616 228.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 228.4602 08/22/23

0069963-4122-50011290 0171158WASTE MANAGEMENT 08/01/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068616 1,442.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,442.8902 08/22/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,442.8902 08/22/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,442.8902 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068616 1,671.35 0.001,671.35

REFUND0010997 0171233WELLS, HEATHER 08/10/22 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068617 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068617 85.00 0.0085.00

AUGUST 20230008397 0171227WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 08/22/23 08/24/23 02 08/24/23P 10-068618 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0002 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068618 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

IN23183120011031 0171155XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 07/28/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068619 174.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 174.1201 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068619 174.12 0.00174.12
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EMSI20337110008110 0171141YANCEY BROS. CO. 07/31/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068620 2,063.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,063.7801 08/21/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,063.7801 08/21/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,063.7801 08/21/23

EMSI20337120008110 0171142YANCEY BROS. CO. 07/31/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068620 1,139.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,139.0101 08/22/23

EMSI20337130008110 0171144YANCEY BROS. CO. 07/31/23 08/24/23 01 08/24/23P 10-068620 626.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 626.5001 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068620 3,829.29 0.003,829.29

183,651.01Grand Total 0.00183,651.01

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068560-068620

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00
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